Faith Home Café

864-450-9202 MON-FRI 11-7 & SAT 11-5 1420 Montague Avenue Ext. Greenwood

Hot dogs
Hot dog $1.90 each / 5 for $8.00
Pimento dog $2.40
Extras
Sandwiches
BBQ Sandwich $§3.75
Chicken salad sandwich $3.75
Pimento cheese sandwich $3.75
Egg salad sandwich §3.75
Javi Special $4.25
Soups & Sides
Chicken stew $4.50
Slaw 25¢
Chips $1.00
Loaded baked potato $4.50
Drinks $1

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr.Pepper,
Mt. Dew, Sweet & Unsweet Tea,
Bottled water

Cups
Chicken salad
Pimento cheese
Egg salad

Slaw

Ice cream
1 Scoop
2 Scoop

Flavors

Cones

Desserts
Milkshake
Banana split

Cookies

$6.50/120z
$6.50/1200z
$6.50/120z
$5.00/120z

$3.00
$3.50

$3.75
$5.50

.85¢ ea./ 2 for $1.50



